Page 1 of 15

General information about company

Scrip code 540358
NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE655V01019

Name of the company RMC Switchgears Limited
Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Half yearly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular esino Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whet}}gr tl'le Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the Llsted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh.ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of Shareholding as | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly g}z’rgf Total nos. | a % of total no. | class of securities (IX)
Category Chategl:) rl):iof I\LOS‘ gf] d fully p?,ld pa@—up underlying ks]hzltcr]esvn of slhall'es d No of Voting (XIV)
a shareholder | shareholders | up equity | equity Depositor eld (VII) | (calculated as Richts Total as a
(1) (1) shares | shares Refei < Y |=av)+ |perSCRR, 1957) | '€
held (IV) | held D) P (V)+ (VD) | (VII]) As a % of | Class Class Total (A+B+C)
) (A+B+(C2) eg X egy |TO®
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 3427840 3427840 |56.27 3427840 3427840
Group
(B) Public 229 2664360 2664360 | 43.73 2664360 2664360
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 240 6092200 6092200 | 100 6092200 6092200 1
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
No. Of Shareholding , | Number of S}::ire:d or
No. Of Shares as a % assuming | Locked in shares | P h s
: No. of . full conversion | (X1I) otherwise
Shares Underlyin, . ( Number of
Shares YINE | of convertible encumbered
c Category of | Underlying . Outstanding o (XIII) equity shares
ategory . Underlying . securities (as a :
I shareholder | Outstanding i convertible P held in
O an convertible Outstanding securities and | PErentage 0 Asa o, | dematerialized
securities Warrants No. Of diluted share % of Asa v form (XIV)
< (Xi) Wa capital) (XI)= otal | No. | Of total
&) amants | Xy asa | No. (@) | Shares
(Xi) (a) Shares | (a)
% of (A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 56.27 1563980 | 45.63 3427840
Group
(B) Public 43.73 608000 |22.82 2664360
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2171980 | 35.65 6092200
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of No. Of nos asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sh:;res shafes total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares . . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity | up underlying | held | (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights o
. Depository | (VII) = asa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity . per SCRR, £
Receipts v+ o
held (IV) | shares 1957) (VIII) Total
(VD) W)+ Class eg: | Class ofa
held As a % of Total i
(VD) X egy Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | | , 3427840 3427840 | 56.27 3427840 3427840 56.27
undivided Family
(SK;’('IT)"““ 11 3427840 3427840 | 56.27 3427840 3427840 | 56.27
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 3427840 3427840 | 56.27 3427840 34278401 56.27
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(@) shareholders 166 751895 751895 | 1234 751895 751895 | 1234
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 13 1014640 1014640 | 16.65 1014640 1014640 16.65
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 50 897825 897825 | 14.74 897825 897825 | 14.74
(specify)
(53“)"'““” ®) 229 2664360 2664360 | 43.73 2664360 2664360 | 43.73
Total Public
Shareholding 229 2664360 2664360 | 43.73 2664360 2664360 | 43.73
B=B)(1)+ ' '
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total 240 6092200 6092200 | 100 6092200 6092200 100
(A+B+C2)
Total 240 6092200 6092200 | 100 6092200 6092200 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Shareholding , as a Shares
No. Of Shares | % assuming full IIqun]q(bzr‘of N pledged or
; ; ocked in shares -
No. Of No. of Shares Underlylpg conversion of xIn otherwise Number of
Shares . Outstanding convertible encumbered .
. Underlying . - equity shares
Underlying . convertible securities ( as a (XIID) :
Sr. . Outstanding L held in
Outstanding securities and | percentage of -
. Warrants . As a % dematerialized
convertible (Xi) No. Of diluted share Sa o Asa% | form (XIV)
securities (X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= (VII) of total No. | of total
(a) +(X) As a % of No. (a) | Shares @) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held (b)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 56.27 1563980 | 45.63 3427840
f’l‘*)b'T"‘al @A) 56.27 1563980 | 45.63 3427840
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 56.27 1563980 | 45.63 3427840
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(D+HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 12.34 0 0 751895
(a(ii)) 16.65 608000 |59.92 1014640
(e) 14.74 0 0 897825
(33“)"'“”1 ®) 4373 608000 |22.82 2664360
Total Public
Shareholding
43.73 608000 |22.82 2664360
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total
( A+B+C2) 100 2171980 | 35.65 6092200
Total 100 2171980 | 35.65 6092200
(A+B+C) :
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Ashok Kumar Ankit Aerawal Santosh Neha Parwati Bai Vitthal Das Rajendra
Shareholders (I) Agarwal & Agarwal Agrawal Agrawal Agrawal Kumar Agrawal

PAN (II) ABWPA2581M | ADNPA3441K | AAYPAS5465B | AEPPJ5396H | ABHPA3429K | ABPPAS035R [ ABWPA2763K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 610880 569880 568520 420000 302920 63200 40320
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VI) = (IV)+ | 610880 569880 568520 420000 302920 63200 40320
V+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

10.03 9.35 9.33 6.89 4.97 1.04 0.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 610880 569880 568520 420000 302920 63200 40320

Class eg:y
Total 610880 569880 568520 420000 302920 63200 40320

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 10.03 9.35 9.33 6.89 497 1.04 0.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

10.03 9.35 9.33 6.89 4.97 1.04 0.66

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 585000 558980 420000 0 0 0 0

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 95.76 98.09 73.88 0 0 0 0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 610880 569880 568520 420000 302920 63200 40320
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8 9 10 11

Name of the Atika Aerawal Vitthal Das Agarwal Ashok Kumar Agrawal Ankit Agarwal Click here to go
Shareholders (I) g HUF HUF HUF back

PAN (1) AGDPA1831A | AAAHV6514N AADHA1958D AAJHA6838H Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 34680 500600 212840 104000 3427840

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 34680 500600 212840 104000 3427840
V+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.57 8.22 3.49 1.71 56.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 34680 500600 212840 104000 3427840

Class eg:y
Total 34680 500600 212840 104000 3427840

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.57 8.22 3.49 171 56.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 057 8.2 3.49 1.71 56.27
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(Xi)(a) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a) 0 0 0 0 1563980

As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 0 0 0 45.63

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares held in 34680 500600 212840 104000 3427840
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Shareholder type
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SUNIT KARNAWAT

VIKRAM KARNAWAT

VASUDEVARAO DHANEKULA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AFGPK2905M

AJGPK8449L

AIKPD6700A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

304000

304000

88000

696000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD

304000

304000

88000

696000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.4

11.42

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

304000

304000

88000

696000

Class eg:y

Total

304000

304000

88000

696000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.99

4.99

1.44

11.42

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.44

11.42

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

304000

304000

608000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

87.36

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

304000

304000

88000

696000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

6

7

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

Non-
Resident
Indian (NRI)

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Argent leasing and
finance pvt. Ltd.

Ishwar Prasad
Agarwal and Sons

Manoj Kumar
Kothari HUF

PAN (II)

AAACAS5815G

AAAHI1017B

AAIHMS8735]

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

~3

1

30

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

454720

413120

335000

121000

62000

90000

18105

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M+ (VD

454720

413120

335000

121000

62000

90000

18105

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.46

5.5

1.99

1.48

0.3

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

454720

413120

335000

121000

62000

90000

18105

Class eg:y

Total

454720

413120

335000

121000

62000

90000

18105

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.46

6.78

55

1.99

1.48

0.3

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

6.78

55

1.99

1.02

1.48

0.3

Number of Locked

in shares (XITI)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

454720

413120

335000

121000

62000

90000

18105
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders () Click here to go back

PAN (1) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 897825
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 897825
V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.74

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 897825

Class eg:y
Total 897825

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 14.74

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)
+(X) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

14.74

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=1

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

897825

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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