General information about company							
Scrip code	540358						
NSE Symbol							
MSEI Symbol							
ISIN	INE655V01019						
Name of the company	RMC Switchgears Limited						
Whether company is SME	Yes						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Half yearly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2018						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

	Declaration								
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public				
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No				
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No				
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No				
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No				
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	Yes	No				
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No						
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No				

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
		No. of Partly No. Of Total nos. a % of total no. class		Number of		eld in each					
Category (I)		underlying Depository	shares held (VII) = (IV)+	of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a			
				held		(V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	(A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	11	3427840			3427840	56.27	3427840		3427840	56.27
(B)	Public	229	2664360			2664360	43.73	2664360		2664360	43.73
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	240	6092200			6092200	100	6092200		6092200	100

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of spe	cified se	curities	1		
(I)	Category of shareholder (II)	areholder Outstanding Outstandin		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				56.27	1563980	45.63			3427840
(B)	Public				43.73	608000	22.82			2664360
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2171980	35.65			6092200

Т	Sable II - Stater	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promot	ter Gr	oup	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			g Rights he	eld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity shares	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		Total as a %
	Shareholders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	cholding pat	tern of th	ne Promoter a	nd Promote	er Group	•			
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	11	3427840			3427840	56.27	3427840		3427840	56.27
Sub-Total (A)(1)		11	3427840			3427840	56.27	3427840		3427840	56.27
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		11	3427840			3427840	56.27	3427840		3427840	56.27
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of	the Public sha	reholder				-	
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	166	751895			751895	12.34	751895		751895	12.34
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	13	1014640			1014640	16.65	1014640		1014640	16.65
(e)	Any Other (specify)	50	897825			897825	14.74	897825		897825	14.74
Sub-Total (B) (3)		229	2664360			2664360	43.73	2664360		2664360	43.73
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		229	2664360			2664360	43.73	2664360		2664360	43.73
С	Table IV - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	ttern of	the Non Prom	oter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		240	6092200			6092200	100	6092200		6092200	100
Total (A+B+C)		240	6092200			6092200	100	6092200		6092200	100

Та	ıble II - State	ment showir	ıg shareholdi	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and l	Prom	oter Gr	oup
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
		Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Warrants (Xi)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement showing s	shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter ar	nd Promote	er Group			-
(1)	Indian								
(a)				56.27	1563980	45.63			3427840
Sub-Total (A) (1)				56.27	1563980	45.63			3427840
(2)	Foreign			•			-	•	
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				56.27	1563980	45.63			3427840
В	Table III - Stat	ement showing	shareholding pat	tern of the Public shar	reholder				-
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	1S							
(a(i))				12.34	0	0			751895
(a(ii))				16.65	608000	59.92			1014640
(e)				14.74	0	0			897825
Sub-Total (B) (3)				43.73	608000	22.82			2664360
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				43.73	608000	22.82			2664360
С	Table IV - Stat	ement showing	shareholding par	ttern of the Non Prome	oter- Non I	Public sha	rehol	der	
Total (A+B+C2)				100	2171980	35.65			6092200
Total (A+B+C)				100	2171980	35.65			6092200

		Individ	duals/Hindu u	ındivided Fa	mily		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Ashok Kumar Agarwal	Ankit Agrawal	Santosh Agarwal	Neha Agrawal	Parwati Bai Agrawal	Vitthal Das Agrawal	Rajendra Kumar Agrawa
PAN (II)	ABWPA2581M	ADNPA3441K	AAYPA5465B	AEPPJ5396H	ABHPA3429K	ABPPA5035R	ABWPA2763K
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	610880	569880	568520	420000	302920	63200	40320
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	610880	569880	568520	420000	302920	63200	40320
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.03	9.35	9.33	6.89	4.97	1.04	0.66
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securiti	es (IX)			-	-
Class eg:X	610880	569880	568520	420000	302920	63200	40320
Class eg:y							
Total	610880	569880	568520	420000	302920	63200	40320
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	10.03	9.35	9.33	6.89	4.97	1.04	0.66
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	10.03	9.35	9.33	6.89	4.97	1.04	0.66
Number of Locked		Т	T				
No. (a)	585000	558980	420000	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	95.76	98.09	73.88	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwi	se encumbered (2	XIII) I				
No. (a) As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	610880	569880	568520	420000	302920	63200	40320
Reason for not prov	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							

Shareholder type

Atika Agrawal AGDPA1831A 34680	9 Vitthal Das Agarwal HUF AAAHV6514N 500600 500600 8.22 ch class of securities (IX) 500600 8.22	10 Ashok Kumar Agrawal HUF AADHA1958D 212840 212840 212840 212840	11 Ankit Agarwal HUF AAJHA6838H 104000 1.71 104000 104000	Click here to go back Total 3427840 3427840 56.27
AGDPA1831A 84680 0.57 ights held in eac 84680	HUF AAAHV6514N 500600 500600 8.22 ch class of securities (IX) 500600 500600	HUF AADHA1958D 212840 212840 3.49	HUF AAJHA6838H 104000 1.71 104000	back Total 3427840 3427840 56.27
34680 3.57 ights held in eac 34680	500600 500600 8.22 Sh class of securities (IX) 500600 500600	212840 212840 3.49	104000 104000 1.71 104000	3427840 3427840 56.27
34680 0.57 ights held in eac 34680	500600 8.22 Sh class of securities (IX) 500600	212840 3.49 212840	104000	3427840 56.27 3427840
0.57 ights held in eac 34680	8.22 Sh class of securities (IX) 500600	3.49 212840	1.71	56.27
0.57 ights held in eac 34680	8.22 Sh class of securities (IX) 500600	3.49 212840	1.71	56.27
0.57 ights held in eac 34680	8.22 Sh class of securities (IX) 500600	3.49 212840	1.71	56.27
ights held in eac 34680	ch class of securities (IX) 500600 500600	212840	104000	3427840
34680	500600			
34680	500600			
		212840	104000	3427840
		212840	104000	3427840
).57	8.22	1	1	
		3.49	1.71	56.27
0.57	8.22	3.49	1.71	56.27
n shares (XII)		T.	T ₂	1
)	0	0	0	1563980
)	0	0	0	45.63
edged or otherw	vise encumbered (XIII)	1	ı	
34680	500600	212840	104000	3427840
ding PAN		•	•	
n () () () () () () () () () () () () ()	shares (XII) dged or otherw 4680	shares (XII) 0 0 dged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 4680 500600	shares (XII) 0 0 0 0 0 dged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 4680 500600 212840	shares (XII) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 dged or otherwise encumbered (XIII) 4680 500600 212840 104000

Shareholder type

Individ	uals - ii. Individual s	shareholders holding no	ominal share capital in excess of	f Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SUNIT KARNAWAT	VIKRAM KARNAWAT	VASUDEVARAO DHANEKULA	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AFGPK2905M	AJGPK8449L	AIKPD6700A	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	304000	304000	88000	696000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	304000	304000	88000	696000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	4.99	1.44	11.42
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class	of securities (IX)		•
Class eg: X	304000	304000	88000	696000
Class eg:y				
Total	304000	304000	88000	696000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.99	4.99	1.44	11.42
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.99	4.99	1.44	11.42
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	304000	304000	0	608000
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	0	87.36
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	304000	304000	88000	696000
Reason for not prov	viding PAN	•	•	•
Reason for not providing PAN				

			Any Ot	her (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	HUF	Non- Resident Indian (NRI)	Clearing Members
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category	Category
Name of the Shareholders (I)		Argent leasing and finance pvt. Ltd.		Ishwar Prasad Agarwal and Sons	Manoj Kumar Kothari HUF		
PAN (II)		AAACA5815G		AAAHI1017B	AAIHM8735J		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	7	1	30	1	1	8	5
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	454720	413120	335000	121000	62000	90000	18105
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	454720	413120	335000	121000	62000	90000	18105
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	6.78	5.5	1.99	1.02	1.48	0.3
Number of Voting	Rights held in	each class of securitie	es (IX)			-	
Class eg: X	454720	413120	335000	121000	62000	90000	18105
Class eg:y							
Total	454720	413120	335000	121000	62000	90000	18105
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	7.46	6.78	5.5	1.99	1.02	1.48	0.3
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	7.46	6.78	5.5	1.99	1.02	1.48	0.3
Number of Locked	in shares (XI	I)	-		•	•	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	454720	413120	335000	121000	62000	90000	18105

Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN								

	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	50
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	897825
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	897825
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.74
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	897825
Class eg:y	
Total	897825
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.74
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII) +(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.74
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	897825
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	